
SREE AYYAPPA COLLEGE 

ERAMALLIKKARA, ALAPUZHA 
 

CRITERION: 1 - KEY INDICATOR :1.1.1 

1.1.1 The institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery 

through a well- planned and documented process including Academic 

calendar and conduct of continuous internal Assessment. 

 
 College Academic Calendar 2017-2018 

 

 

JUNE 2017 

Date Day Activities Remarks 

 

01/06/2017 

Thursday College reopens after summer vacation 

 

Commencement of S3&S5 UG classes 

 

02/06/2017 Friday   

03/06/2017 Saturday   

04/06/2017 Sunday   

05/06/2017 Monday World Environment Day 

 

 

06/06/2017 Tuesday   

07/06/2017 Wednesday   

08/06/2017 Thursday   

09/06/2017 Friday   

10/06/2017 Saturday Closure of registration for FDP  

11/06/2017 Sunday   

12/06/2017 Monday   

13/06/2017 Tuesday   

14/06/2017 Wednesday   

15/06/2017 Thursday   

16/06/2017 Friday   

17/06/2017 Saturday   

18/06/2017 Sunday   

19/06/2017 Monday   

20/06/2017 Tuesday Commencement of Sem 4 PG internal 

exam 

 

21/06/2017 Wednesday   



 

22/06/2017 Thursday   

23/06/2017 Friday   

24/06/2017 Saturday   

25/06/2017 Sunday Eid ul Fitr  

26/06/2017 Monday   

27/06/2017 Tuesday World Diabetic Day  

28/06/2017 Wednesday   

29/06/2017 Thursday   

30/06/2017 Friday   

 

JULY 2017 

01/07/2017 Saturday   

02/07/2017 Sunday   

03/07/2017 Monday Commencement of S1 UG classes & 

Sem 2 PG University exam 

notification 

 

04/07/2017 Tuesday   

05/07/2017 Wednesday   

06/07/2017 Thursday   

07/07/2017 Friday   

08/07/2017 Saturday   

09/07/2017 Sunday   

10/07/2017 Monday Commencement of Sem 2 PG 

Internal exam 

 

11/07/2017 Tuesday World Population Day  

12/07/2017 Wednesday   

13/07/2017 Thursday   

14/07/2017 Friday   

15/07/2017 Saturday   

16/07/2017 Sunday   

17/07/2017 Monday   

18/07/2017 Tuesday   

19/07/2017 Wednesday   

20/07/2017 Thursday P.G Online registration  

21/07/2017 Friday   

22/07/2017 Saturday   

23/07/2017 Sunday Karkidaka Vavu  

24/07/2017 Monday   

25/07/2017 Tuesday   

26/07/2017 Wednesday   

27/07/2017 Thursday   

28/07/2017 Friday College Union Election  

29/07/2017 Saturday   

30/07/2017 Sunday   



 

31/07/2017 Monday   

AUGUST 2017 

01/08/2017 Tuesday   

02/08/2017 Wednesday   

03/08/2017 Thursday   

04/08/2017 Friday   

05/08/2017 Saturday   

06/08/2017 Sunday Hiroshima Day  

07/08/2017 Monday   

08/08/2017 Tuesday Spot Admission to SC/ST category  

09/08/2017 Wednesday   

10/08/2017 Thursday   

11/08/2017 Friday Spot Admission to General category  

12/08/2017 Saturday International Youth Day  

13/08/2017 Sunday   

14/08/2017 Monday   

15/08/2017 Tuesday Independence Day  

16/08/2017 Wednesday SEM II PG University Exam 

Commencement 

 

17/08/2017 Thursday   

18/08/2017 Friday   

19/08/2017 Saturday Closure of PG registration  

20/08/2017 Sunday   

21/08/2017 Monday Sem 5 university Exam notification  

22/08/2017 Tuesday   

23/08/2017 Wednesday   

24/08/2017 Thursday   

25/08/2017 Friday   

26/08/2017 Saturday   

27/08/2017 Sunday   

28/08/2017 Monday Ayyankali Jayanthi  

29/08/2017 Tuesday Sem III PG commencement of 

classes National Sports Day 

 

30/08/2017 Wednesday   

31/08/2017 Thursday Closure of UG Admission  

SEPTEMBER 2017 

01/09/2017 Friday Commencement of Onam holidays 

Bakrid 

 

02/09/2017 Saturday   

03/09/2017 Sunday   

04/09/2017 Monday   

05/09/2017 Tuesday Teacher’s Day  



 

06/09/2017 Wednesday   

07/09/2017 Thursday   

08/09/2017 Friday   

09/09/2017 Saturday   

10/09/2017 Sunday   

11/09/2017 Monday College reopens after Onam holidays 

,Sem 1 PG Commencement of 

classes 

 

12/09/2017 Tuesday Commencement of S5 UG internal 

exam 

Sreekrishna Jayanthi 

 

13/09/2017 Wednesday   

14/09/2017 Thursday   

15/09/2017 Friday Sem 3 University Exam Notification  

16/09/2017 Saturday World Ozone Day  

17/09/2017 Sunday   

18/09/2017 Monday S3 UG commencement of internal 

exam 

 

19/09/2017 Tuesday   

20/09/2017 Wednesday   

21/09/2017 Thursday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi  

22/09/2017 Friday   

23/09/2017 Saturday   

24/09/2017 Sunday   

25/09/2017 Monday   

26/09/2017 Tuesday   

27/09/2017 Wednesday   

28/09/2017 Thursday   

29/09/2017 Friday Mahanavami  

30/09/2017 Saturday Vijayadashami  

OCTOBER 2017 

01/10/2017 Sunday   

02/10/2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi  

03/10/2017 Tuesday   

04/10/2017 Wednesday   

05/10/2017 Thursday   

06/10/2017 Friday   

07/10/2017 Saturday   

08/10/2017 Sunday   

09/10/2017 Monday Sem 1 University Exam   



 

10/10/2017 Tuesday Sem 5 university - Exam 

commencement 

 

11/10/2017 Wednesday International Day for Girl Child  

12/10/2017 Thursday   

13/10/2017 Friday   

14/10/2017 Saturday   

15/10/2017 Sunday   

16/10/2017 Monday Commencement of S1 UG internal 

exams 

 

17/10/2017 Tuesday   

18/10/2017 Wednesday Deepawali  

19/10/2017 Thursday Sem 3 University Exam commencement  

20/10/2017 Friday   

21/10/2017 Saturday   

22/10/2017 Sunday   

23/10/2017 Monday   

24/10/2017 Tuesday   

25/10/2017 Wednesday   

26/10/2017 Thursday   

27/10/2017 Friday   

28/10/2017 Saturday   

29/10/2017 Sunday   

30/10/2017 Monday   

31/10/2017 Tuesday National Unity Day  

NOVEMBER 2017 

01/11/2017 Wednesday Kerala Piravi  

02/11/2017 Thursday   

03/11/2017 Friday   

04/11/2017 Saturday   

05/11/2017 Sunday   

06/11/2017 Monday S4 & S6 UG commencement of 

classes 

 

07/11/2017 Tuesday National Cancer Awareness Day  

08/11/2017 Wednesday Sem 1 University Exam 

commencement 

 

09/11/2017 Thursday   

10/11/2017 Friday   

11/11/2017 Saturday   

12/11/2017 Sunday   

13/11/2017 Monday   

14/11/2017 Tuesday Childrens Day  

15/11/2017 Wednesday   

16/11/2017 Thursday   



 

17/11/2017 Friday   

18/11/2017 Saturday   

19/11/2017 Sunday   

20/11/2017 Monday Sem 3 PG exam notification  

21/11/2017 Tuesday   

22/11/2017 Wednesday   

23/11/2017 Thursday   

24/11/2017 Friday   

25/11/2017 Saturday   

26/11/2017 Sunday National Constitution Day  

27/11/2017 Monday Sem 3 PG internal exam  

28/11/2017 Tuesday   

29/11/2017 Wednesday   

30/11/2017 Thursday   

DECEMBER 2017 

01/12/2017 Friday World AIDS Day  

02/12/2017 Saturday Nabi Dinam  

03/12/2017 Sunday   

04/12/2017 Monday   

05/12/2017 Tuesday   

06/12/2017 Wednesday   

07/12/2017 Thursday   

08/12/2017 Friday   

09/12/2017 Saturday   

10/12/2017 Sunday Human Rights Day  

11/12/2017 Monday Sem 1 PG University Exam 

notification 

 

12/12/2017 Tuesday   

13/12/2017 Wednesday   

14/12/2017 Thursday World Energy Conservation Day  

15/12/2017 Friday Sem 3 & 5 UG and Sem 2 P G  

 

 

16/12/2017 Saturday   

17/12/2017 Sunday   

18/12/2017 Monday Commencement of Sem 1 PG 

internal exam 

 

19/12/2017 Tuesday   

20/12/2017 Wednesday   

21/12/2017 Thursday Christmas celebrations  



 

22/12/2017 Friday College closes for Christmas 

holidays 

 

23/12/2017 Saturday   

24/12/2017 Sunday   

25/12/2017 Monday   

26/12/2017 Tuesday   

27/12/2017 Wednesday   

28/12/2017 Thursday   

29/12/2017 Friday   

30/12/2017 Saturday   

31/12/2017 Sunday   

JANUARY 2018 

01/01/2018 Monday College reopens after Christmas 

holidays 

 

02/01/2018 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi  

03/01/2018 Wednesday   

04/01/2018 Thursday   

05/01/2018 Friday   

06/01/2018 Saturday   

07/01/2018 Sunday   

08/01/2018 Monday Publication of Sem I university 

exam Result 

 

09/01/2018 Tuesday   

10/01/2018 Wednesday World Hindi Day  

11/01/2018 Thursday   

12/01/2018 Friday National Youth Day 

Commencement of Sem 3 PG 

University Exam 

 

13/01/2018 Saturday   

14/01/2018 Sunday   

15/01/2018 Monday   

16/01/2018 Tuesday   

17/01/2018 Wednesday   

18/01/2018 Thursday   

19/01/2018 Friday Commencement of Sem 1 P.G 

University Exam 

 

20/01/2018 Saturday   

21/01/2018 Sunday   

22/01/2018 Monday   

23/12/2018 Tuesday   

24/01/2018 Wednesday   

25/01/2018 Thursday   

26/01/2018 Friday Republic Day  

27/01/2018 Saturday   



 

28/01/2018 Sunday   

29/01/2018 Monday Commencement of S4 PG classes  

30/01/2018 Tuesday Martyrs Day  

31/01/2018 Wednesday   

FEBRUARY 2018 

01/02/2018 Thursday Commencement of Sem 2 PG 

classes 

 

02/02/2018 Friday World Wet Land Day  

03/02/2018 Saturday   

04/02/2018 Sunday World Cancer Day  

05/02/2018 Monday   

06/02/2018 Tuesday   

07/02/2018 Wednesday   

08/02/2018 Thursday Sem 6 University Exam 

notification 

 

09/02/2018 Friday Arts day  

10/02/2018 Saturday   

11/02/2018 Sunday   

12/02/2018 Monday Sem 4 University exam 

notification 

Commencement of Sem 6 UG 

internals 

 

13/02/2018 Tuesday Shivarathri  

14/02/2018 Wednesday Sem 2 University Exam 

Notification, 

University Youth festival 

 

15/02/2018 Thursday   

16/02/2018 Friday   

17/02/2018 Saturday   

18/02/2018 Sunday   

19/02/2018 Monday Commencement of S2 & S4 

UG internal exams 

 

20/02/2018 Tuesday   

21/02/2018 Wednesday   

22/02/2018 Thursday   

23/02/2018 Friday   

24/02/2018 Saturday   

25/02/2018 Sunday   

26/02/2018 Monday   

27/02/2018 Tuesday   

28/02/2018 Wednesday National Science Day  

MARCH 2018 



 

01/03/2018 Thursday   

02/03/2018 Friday college sports day  

03/03/2018 Saturday World Wildlife Day  

04/03/2018 Sunday   

05/03/2018 Monday   

06/03/2018 Tuesday   

07/03/2018 Wednesday   

08/03/2018 Thursday International Women's Day  

09/03/2018 Friday   

10/03/2018 Saturday   

11/03/2018 Sunday   

12/03/2018 Monday Commencement of 

Sem 4 and Sem 6 University 

Exam 

 

13/03/2018 Tuesday   

14/03/2018 Wednesday   

15/03/2018 Thursday   

16/03/2018 Friday   

17/03/2018 Saturday   

18/03/2018 Sunday   

19/03/2018 Monday Commencement of 

Sem 2 University Exam 

 

20/03/2018 Tuesday   

21/03/2018 Wednesday   

22/03/2018 Thursday   

23/03/2018 Friday   

24/03/2018 Saturday   

25/03/2018 Sunday   

26/03/2018 Monday   

27/03/2018 Tuesday   

28/03/2018 Wednesday   

29/03/2018 Thursday   

30/03/2018 Friday   

31/03/2018 Saturday College closes for summer 

vacation 

 

APRIL 2018 

01/04/2018 Sunday   

02/04/2018 Monday   

03/04/2018 Tuesday   

04/04/2018 Wednesday   

05/04/2018 Thursday   

06/04/2018 Friday   

07/04/2018 Saturday   

08/04/2018 Sunday   



 

09/04/2018 Monday   

10/04/2018 Tuesday   

11/04/2018 Wednesday   

12/04/2018 Thursday   

13/04/2018 Friday   

14/04/2018 Saturday   

15/04/2018 Sunday   

16/04/2018 Monday   

17/04/2018 Tuesday   

18/04/2018 Wednesday World Heritage Day  

19/04/2018 Thursday   

20/04/2018 Friday   

21/04/2018 Saturday   

22/04/2018 Sunday Earth Day  

23/04/2018 Monday   

24/04/2018 Tuesday   

25/04/2018 Wednesday   

26/04/2018 Thursday World Intellectual Property Day  

27/04/2018 Friday   

28/04/2018 Saturday   

29/04/2018 Sunday   

30/04/2018 Monday   

MAY 2018 

01/05/2018 Tuesday International Labour Day  

02/05/2018 Wednesday   

03/05/2018 Thursday   

04/05/2018 Friday   

05/05/2018 Saturday   

06/05/2018 Sunday   

07/05/2018 Monday   

08/05/2018 Tuesday   

09/05/2018 Wednesday   

10/05/2018 Thursday   

11/05/2018 Friday   

12/05/2018 Saturday Sem 3 PG University exam 

publication of result 

 

13/05/2018 Sunday   

14/05/2018 Monday   

15/05/2018 Tuesday UG Sem 2 & 4 and PG sem 1 

University Exam Publication of 

result 

 

16/05/2018 Wednesday Sem 5 University Exam 

publication of result 

 



 

17/05/2018 Thursday   

18/05/2018 Friday   

19/05/2018 Saturday   

20/05/2018 Sunday   

21/05/2018 Monday   

22/05/2018 Tuesday International Biodiversity Day  

23/05/2018 Wednesday   

24/05/2018 Thursday   

25/05/2018 Friday   

26/05/2018 Saturday   

27/05/2018 Sunday   

28/05/2018 Monday   

29/05/2018 Tuesday   

30/05/2018 Wednesday   

31/05/2018 Thursday   

 


